
  

Donnerstag/giovedi 01.06.2017 Ergebnislisten / classifiche 

Bruttowertung / class. Lordo 

1° STAMPFER MANFRED EPPAN 7 S      30 

2° HEIDEGGER OLGA DOLOMITI 8 S L     29 

3° BUFFATTO GIANPAOLO FOLGARIA 8 S      28 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      28 

5° GATTI WILLIAM FOLGARIA 11 S      26 

6° MESSNER KARL EPPAN 9 S      25 

 KASPAR VALENTIN EPPAN 14 S      25 

 COSSALTER IVAN VIGNE 11 S      25 

9° BATTILANA GAETANO MONTECCHIA 9 S      24 

10° MARCOLLA IVO DOLOMITI 7 S      23 

 ASINARI MAURIZIO RONCEGNO 13 S      23 

 MARCHI FAUSTO BREAK POINT 14 S      23 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 15 S      23 

14° BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 22 S      22 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 14 S 
L 

    22 

16° MATHA' ANTON EPPAN 11 S      21 

 BASSO MARIO TESINO 17 S      21 

 MOSER ENZO RONCEGNO 21 S      21 

 MOLON GIANNI VIGNE 11 S      21 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 15 S      21 

21° ZANELLA RENATO BREAK POINT 11 S      19 

 VIELMO GIANFRANCO CA' AMATA 9 S      19 

23° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 16 S      18 

 BENASSI GIANNI RONCEGNO 19 S      18 

 SBRISSA LEOPOLDO CA' AMATA 14 S      18 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 11 S      18 

27° IOB RENZO DOLOMITI 8 S      17 

28° SONN FAUSTO DOLOMITI 19 S      16 

 SEGATO ADRIANO RONCEGNO 16 S      16 

 MARCHESINI VINCENZO CUS PARMA 13 S      16 

 PESCOLDERUNG AGNESE DOLOMITI 18 S 
L 

    16 

 MOGNO FRANCESCO CA' AMATA 22 S      16 

 PELLEGRINI UGO DOLOMITI 19 S      16 

34° CECCATO CARLA CA' AMATA 19 S 
L 

    15 

 GHENO LORENO EPPAN 15 S      15 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 19 S 
L 

    15 

 STIMPFL GUENTHER EPPAN 14 S      15 

38° MAYR KARL LANA 23 S      14 

 FRACCARO SIMONE CA' AMATA 22 S      14 

40° HOELZL WALTER LANA 22 S      13 

 HALLER HARTMANN EPPAN 17 S      13 

 MITTELBERGER KONRAD EPPAN 16 S      13 



 COBBE ALBERTO TESINO 22 S      13 

44° BROGGIO DANILO BREAK POINT 24 S      12 

 GROSSI GIANCARLO VIGNE 21 S      12 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 22 S      12 

 SEGNA GABRIELLA DOLOMITI 26 S 
L 

    12 

 RIZZI GUGLIELMO DOLOMITI 19 S      12 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 18 S      12 

50° GASSER ELISABETH EPPAN 19 S 
L 

    11 

 HALLER ARTUR EPPAN 19 S      11 

52° DEMENEGO MARIO VICENZA 18 S      10 

 TSCHAGER ALBERT DOLOMITI 35 S      10 

54° HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 27 S 
L 

    9 

 BOZZETTO ROBERTO BOSCO 27 S      9 

56° CAMPAGNOLO RENATA MONTECCHIA 29 S 
L 

    8 

57° BANCHER KATJA EPPAN 36 S 
L 

    7 

 GAISER REINHARD EPPAN 26 S      7 

 Havener Manfred LANA 25 S      7 

 VALCANOVER GUIDO BREAK POINT 26 S      7 

61° GRIGGIO STEFANO MONTECCHIA 28 S      5 

62° STENICO PIERO BREAK POINT 36 S      4 

63° ROSSI ANGELO RONCEGNO 36 S      3 

64° BAGNOLI LUIGI VIGNE 16 S      N.P. 

1. Kategorie / categoria netto  

1° HEIDEGGER OLGA DOLOMITI 8 S L     36 

 GATTI WILLIAM FOLGARIA 11 S      36 

 STAMPFER MANFRED EPPAN 7 S      36 

4° BUFFATTO GIANPAOLO FOLGARIA 8 S      35 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      35 

 COSSALTER IVAN VIGNE 11 S      35 

7° MESSNER KARL EPPAN 9 S      34 

8° BATTILANA GAETANO MONTECCHIA 9 S      32 

 MOLON GIANNI VIGNE 11 S      32 

10° MATHA' ANTON EPPAN 11 S      31 

11° ZANELLA RENATO BREAK POINT 11 S      30 

 MARCOLLA IVO DOLOMITI 7 S      30 

13° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 11 S      27 

14° IOB RENZO DOLOMITI 8 S      25 

 VIELMO GIANFRANCO CA' AMATA 9 S      25 

2. Kategorie / categoria netto  

1° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 15 S      38 

 KASPAR VALENTIN EPPAN 14 S      38 

3° BASSO MARIO TESINO 17 S      37 

 MARCHI FAUSTO BREAK POINT 14 S      37 

5° BENASSI GIANNI RONCEGNO 19 S      36 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 14 S 
L 

    36 

7° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 19 S 
L 

    34 

 PELLEGRINI UGO DOLOMITI 19 S      34 

 ASINARI MAURIZIO RONCEGNO 13 S      34 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 15 S      34 

11° CECCATO CARLA CA' AMATA 19 S 
L 

    33 

12° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 16 S      32 

 SONN FAUSTO DOLOMITI 19 S      32 

 SBRISSA LEOPOLDO CA' AMATA 14 S      32 

15° PESCOLDERUNG AGNESE DOLOMITI 18 S 
L 

    31 

16° SEGATO ADRIANO RONCEGNO 16 S      30 



17° RIZZI GUGLIELMO DOLOMITI 19 S      29 

18° GASSER ELISABETH EPPAN 19 S 
L 

    27 

 HALLER ARTUR EPPAN 19 S      27 

 STIMPFL GUENTHER EPPAN 14 S      27 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 18 S      27 

22° GHENO LORENO EPPAN 15 S      26 

 MARCHESINI VINCENZO CUS PARMA 13 S      26 

 MITTELBERGER KONRAD EPPAN 16 S      26 

25° DEMENEGO MARIO VICENZA 18 S      24 

 HALLER HARTMANN EPPAN 17 S      24 

27° BAGNOLI LUIGI VIGNE 16 S      N.P. 

3. Kategorie / categoria netto  

1° BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 22 S      44 

2° TSCHAGER ALBERT DOLOMITI 35 S      41 

 MOSER ENZO RONCEGNO 21 S      41 

4° BANCHER KATJA EPPAN 36 S 
L 

    38 

5° MAYR KARL LANA 23 S      37 

 MOGNO FRANCESCO CA' AMATA 22 S      37 

7° SEGNA GABRIELLA DOLOMITI 26 S 
L 

    36 

8° HOELZL WALTER LANA 22 S      33 

9° BROGGIO DANILO BREAK POINT 24 S      32 

 BOZZETTO ROBERTO BOSCO 27 S      32 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 22 S      32 

 COBBE ALBERTO TESINO 22 S      32 

13° STENICO PIERO BREAK POINT 36 S      31 

 GROSSI GIANCARLO VIGNE 21 S      31 

15° ROSSI ANGELO RONCEGNO 36 S      30 

 HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 27 S 
L 

    30 

17° FRACCARO SIMONE CA' AMATA 22 S      29 

 GAISER REINHARD EPPAN 26 S      29 

 Havener Manfred LANA 25 S      29 

 CAMPAGNOLO RENATA MONTECCHIA 29 S 
L 

    29 

21° GRIGGIO STEFANO MONTECCHIA 28 S      23 

22° VALCANOVER GUIDO BREAK POINT 26 S      22 

Lady netto 

1° BANCHER KATJA EPPAN 36 S 
L 

    38 

2° HEIDEGGER OLGA DOLOMITI 8 S L     36 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 14 S 
L 

    36 

 SEGNA GABRIELLA DOLOMITI 26 S 
L 

    36 

5° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 19 S 
L 

    34 

6° CECCATO CARLA CA' AMATA 19 S 
L 

    33 

7° PESCOLDERUNG AGNESE DOLOMITI 18 S 
L 

    31 

8° HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 27 S 
L 

    30 

9° CAMPAGNOLO RENATA MONTECCHIA 29 S 
L 

    29 

10° GASSER ELISABETH EPPAN 19 S 
L 

    27 

Super Senior 

1° MOSER ENZO RONCEGNO 21 S      41 

2° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 15 S      38 

 KASPAR VALENTIN EPPAN 14 S      38 

4° MARCHI FAUSTO BREAK POINT 14 S      37 

 MOGNO FRANCESCO CA' AMATA 22 S      37 



6° STAMPFER MANFRED EPPAN 7 S      36 

7° BUFFATTO GIANPAOLO FOLGARIA 8 S      35 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      35 

 COSSALTER IVAN VIGNE 11 S      35 

10° ASINARI MAURIZIO RONCEGNO 13 S      34 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 15 S      34 

12° CECCATO CARLA CA' AMATA 19 S 
L 

    33 

13° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 16 S      32 

 SONN FAUSTO DOLOMITI 19 S      32 

 BROGGIO DANILO BREAK POINT 24 S      32 

 BATTILANA GAETANO MONTECCHIA 9 S      32 

 SBRISSA LEOPOLDO CA' AMATA 14 S      32 

 BOZZETTO ROBERTO BOSCO 27 S      32 

 MOLON GIANNI VIGNE 11 S      32 

20° MATHA' ANTON EPPAN 11 S      31 

21° ROSSI ANGELO RONCEGNO 36 S      30 

 SEGATO ADRIANO RONCEGNO 16 S      30 

 MARCOLLA IVO DOLOMITI 7 S      30 

24° FRACCARO SIMONE CA' AMATA 22 S      29 

 CAMPAGNOLO RENATA MONTECCHIA 29 S 
L 

    29 

26° HALLER ARTUR EPPAN 19 S      27 

 STIMPFL GUENTHER EPPAN 14 S      27 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 11 S      27 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 18 S      27 

30° MARCHESINI VINCENZO CUS PARMA 13 S      26 

 MITTELBERGER KONRAD EPPAN 16 S      26 

32° IOB RENZO DOLOMITI 8 S      25 

 VIELMO GIANFRANCO CA' AMATA 9 S      25 

34° HALLER HARTMANN EPPAN 17 S      24 

Master 

1° BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 22 S      44 

2° MAYR KARL LANA 23 S      37 

 BASSO MARIO TESINO 17 S      37 

4° BENASSI GIANNI RONCEGNO 19 S      36 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 14 S 
L 

    36 

 SEGNA GABRIELLA DOLOMITI 26 S 
L 

    36 

7° MESSNER KARL EPPAN 9 S      34 

 PELLEGRINI UGO DOLOMITI 19 S      34 

9° HOELZL WALTER LANA 22 S      33 

10° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 22 S      32 

 COBBE ALBERTO TESINO 22 S      32 

12° STENICO PIERO BREAK POINT 36 S      31 

 PESCOLDERUNG AGNESE DOLOMITI 18 S 
L 

    31 

 GROSSI GIANCARLO VIGNE 21 S      31 

15° ZANELLA RENATO BREAK POINT 11 S      30 

 HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 27 S 
L 

    30 

17° Havener Manfred LANA 25 S      29 

 RIZZI GUGLIELMO DOLOMITI 19 S      29 

19° GASSER ELISABETH EPPAN 19 S 
L 

    27 

20° DEMENEGO MARIO VICENZA 18 S      24 

21° GRIGGIO STEFANO MONTECCHIA 28 S      23 

22° VALCANOVER GUIDO BREAK POINT 26 S      22 

23° BAGNOLI LUIGI VIGNE 16 S      N.P. 

 


